
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Biermann, Rica Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V. Region Hannover 340

2. Kerosevic, Paula Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 320

2. Nikitina, Viktoria TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 320

4. Janssen, Philippa Louise Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 230

5. Literski, Eleonore TSV Denstorf e.V. Region Harz-Heide 150

6. Havliza, Marlene Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Region Bremen 140

7. Jürgens, Mathilda TC Fallersleben Region Harz-Heide 130

8. Nguyen, Tina TC Fallersleben Region Harz-Heide 125

9. Sturdy, Charlotte Braunschweiger THC Region Harz-Heide 120

10. Wiese, Filona Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 110

10. Zobaric, Emma TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V. (ehemals TC Melle) Region Osnabrück 110

12. Elsner, Clara Elise SG Neukirchen-Hülchrath TVN 100

12. Recker, Rosa TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 100

14. Grigoryan, Yana TC Grün-Weiß´Leer Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 80

14. Schierbaum, Ida Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 80

16. Junker, Leni ASV Adelheidsdorf Region Südheide 70

17. Altergott, Larissa SV Dresden Mitte 1950 e.V. STV 60

17. Morthorst, Sophia-Paulin TV Bakum Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 60

19. Vandersanden, Valentina Victoria Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 40

20. Meyerdierks, Hanna Lotta TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V. Region Bremen 35

21. Moormann, Ella Sofia Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 30

22. Saathoff, Jenna TC Aurich-West Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 25

23. Buchholz, Jule TC Hilter Region Osnabrück 20
23. Gerke, Lena TC Blau-Weiß Lemgo WTV 20
23. Grabowski, Enie Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. Region Bremen 20
23. Krämer, Salome Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 20
23. Müller, Theresa Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 20
23. Sohns, Clara Helene Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 20
23. Sorokina, Ulyana NTC "Die Känguruhs" TVBB 20
30. Fingerhut, Clara MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 Region Südheide 5
30. Gallus, Sophie Harvesterhuder THC e.V. HAM 5
30. Kwiatkowski, Lene Sportverein Niedersachsen von 1912 Düshorn e.V. Region Südheide 5
30. Sell, Dayana TC BW Papenburg Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 5
30. van den Berg, Ella  TC 1928 Ochtrup WTV 5
30. Witte, Lea Sophie TC Glandorf Region Osnabrück 5
30. Zschoyan , Paula TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz STV 5
37. Friedrich, Leonie TC Schwülper Region Harz-Heide 0
37. Guth, Emma TV Eldagsen Region Hannover 0
37. Harmeyer, Karlie-Luisa TV Eldagsen Region Hannover 0
37. Maiber, Leya TV Friesen Milse WTV 0
37. Meinken, Su-Myra Summer BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig Region Harz-Heide 0
37. Noltekuhlmann, Emma TC Blau-Weiß Lemgo WTV 0
37. Pförtner, Martha Braunschweiger MTV Region Harz-Heide 0
37. Sieve, Emma-Marie TV Bakum Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0
37. Stahl, Laura TC Neuenkirchen-Vörden e.V. Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0
37. Vaupel, Charlotte TV Hasbergen Region Osnabrück 0
37. Wahlmann, Luise TV Hasbergen Region Osnabrück 0
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Altergott Larissa SV Dresden Mitte 1950 e.V. 21401949 STV 60 20 40

Biermann Rica Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V. 21400916 Region Hannover 340 100 40 60 40 40 60

Buchholz Jule TC Hilter 21400919 Region Osnabrück 20 20 0 0

Elsner Clara Elise SG Neukirchen-Hülchrath 21500177 TVN 100 100

Fingerhut Clara MTV Eintracht Celle v. 1847 21500454 Region Südheide 5 5

Friedrich Leonie TC Schwülper 21600784 Region Harz-Heide 0 0 0

Gallus Sophie Harvesterhuder THC e.V. 21400547 HAM 5 5

Gerke Lena TC Blau-Weiß Lemgo 21501482 WTV 20 20

Grabowski Enie Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. 21401196 Region Bremen 20 0 0 20

Grigoryan Yana TC Grün-Weiß´Leer 21401487 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 80 20 20 20 20

Guth Emma TV Eldagsen 21501282 Region Hannover 0 1 0

Harmeyer Karlie-Luisa TV Eldagsen 21501288 Region Hannover 0 0

Havliza Marlene Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. 21400104 Region Bremen 140 60 40 20 20

Janssen Philippa Louise Oldenburger TeV 21400192 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 230 80 100 40 10

Junker Leni ASV Adelheidsdorf 21401422 Region Südheide 70 1 10 40 20 0

Jürgens Mathilda TC Fallersleben 21400313 Region Harz-Heide 130 40 40 20 20 10

Kerosevic Paula Braunschweiger MTV 21400581 Region Harz-Heide 320 60 80 60 60 60

Krämer Salome Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21401580 Region Osnabrück 20 20

Kwiatkowski Lene Sportverein Niedersachsen von 1912 Düshorn e.V. 21401105 Region Südheide 5 5

Literski Eleonore TSV Denstorf e.V. 21400911 Region Harz-Heide 150 10 40 60 0 40

Maiber Leya TV Friesen Milse 21500108 WTV 0 0

Meinken Su-Myra Summer BTSV Eintracht Braunschweig 21402750 Region Harz-Heide 0 1 0

Meyerdierks Hanna Lotta TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V. 21401089 Region Bremen 35 20 10 0 5

Moormann Ella Sofia Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21401189 Region Osnabrück 30 20 10

Morthorst Sophia-Paulin TV Bakum 21402714 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 60 40 0 20

Müller Theresa Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21401696 Region Osnabrück 20 15 5

Nguyen Tina TC Fallersleben 21500306 Region Harz-Heide 125 40 0 5 80

Nikitina Viktoria TC Oesede 21403177 Region Osnabrück 320 80 60 80 100

Noltekuhlmann Emma TC Blau-Weiß Lemgo 21401611 WTV 0 1 0

Pförtner Martha Braunschweiger MTV 21400582 Region Harz-Heide 0 0

Recker Rosa TC Oesede 21400583 Region Osnabrück 100 40 15 5 40

Saathoff Jenna TC Aurich-West 21500113 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 25 20 5

Schierbaum Ida Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21401190 Region Osnabrück 80 40 15 15 10

Sell Dayana TC BW Papenburg 21400476 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 5 5

Sieve Emma-Marie TV Bakum 21402801 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0 0

Sohns Clara Helene Club zur Vahr e.V. 21500166 Region Bremen 20 20 0

Sorokina Ulyana NTC "Die Känguruhs" 21501736 TVBB 20 20

Stahl Laura TC Neuenkirchen-Vörden e.V. 21402789 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0 0

Sturdy Charlotte Braunschweiger THC 21400139 Region Harz-Heide 120 80 40

van den Berg Ella  TC 1928 Ochtrup 21501336 WTV 5 5

Vandersanden Valentina Victoria Club zur Vahr e.V. 21401701 Region Bremen 40 20 0 20

Vaupel Charlotte TV Hasbergen 21400923 Region Osnabrück 0 0 0

Wahlmann Luise TV Hasbergen 21400321 Region Osnabrück 0 0 0

Wiese Filona Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 21400564 Region Osnabrück 110 60 0 10 40

Witte Lea Sophie TC Glandorf 21401521 Region Osnabrück 5 0 5 0

Zobaric Emma TC Melle im SC Melle 03 e.V. (ehemals TC Melle) 21400323 Region Osnabrück 110 40 10 40 0 20

Zschoyan Paula TC BW Dresden-Blasewitz 21401264 STV 5 5
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